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Expo 2020 Dubai - 20km

DWC Airport - 22km

Ibn Battuta Mall - 12km

Jumeirah Beach Residences - 24km

Dubai Marina - 17km

Palm Jumeirah - 32km

Burj Al Arab - 27km

Dubai Mall - 43km

Burj Khalifa - 45km

Dubai World Trade Centre - 38km

Dubai International Airport - 51km

Points of interest Hotels in the area

JA The Resort

Movenpick Ibn Battuta Gate

Premier Inn Ibn Battuta

Address Dubai Marina

The Radisson Blu Residences 

Hilton Dubai Jumeirah

Sofitel Dubai Jumeirah Beach

The Ritz-Carlton Dubai

Rixos Premium Dubai

Atlantis Dubai

Fairmont The Palm

Anantara The Palm Dubai Resort

Emerald Palace Kempinski Dubai

Jumeirah Zabeel Saray

Roads

Districts

Land Sea

1

1

3

1

2

3

4
5

7

10

11

12

13

14

68 9

4

5

6

7

8
9

11

2

1

11

2 2

12

3 3

13

4 4

14

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN ZAYED ROAD

11

10

Area Map


